6159936510-00
English
17 / 198
Georges Renault S.A.S - 199 route de Clisson - B.P.13627
44236 Saint Sébastien-sur-Loire Cedex
France
©
© Copyright 2005, GEORGES RENAULT S.A.S, 44230 France

We, CP, cannot be held liable for the consequences of using the declared values, instead of values reflecting the actual exposure,
in an individual risk assessment in a work place situation over which we have no control.
1.3 - Operating temperature
Considering its technology, the temperature of the tool naturally increases during tightening cycles. Best tightening rates are
reached with an ambient temperature of 20°C. The performance of the tool is decreased by approximately 50% for an ambient
temperature of 40°C. The maximum operating temperature is 45°C. For further information, refer to "Max duty cycle" file on
documentation CD-ROM.
Models Torque
(Nm)
Maximum speed
(rpm)
A B H L Out-
put
Weight
min max 115VAC 230VAC mm " mm " mm " mm " kg lb
EAP1.5-15-* 3 15 690 1020 28 1.103 27 1.064 45.5 1.793 534.5 21.059 Ø 3/8" 1.85 4.07
EAP1.5-20-* 5 20 540 800 28 1.103 27 1.064 45.5 1.793 534.5 21.059 Ø 3/8" 1.85 4.07
EAP1.5-26-* 7 26 340 510 28 1.103 27 1.064 45.5 1.793 534.5 21.059 Ø 3/8" 1.85 4.07
EAP2-20-* 5 20 890 1320 28 1.103 27 1.064 45.5 1.793 559.5 22.044 Ø 3/8" 2.0 4.40
EAP2-30-* 7 30 690 1020 28 1.103 27 1.064 45.5 1.793 559.5 22.044 Ø 3/8" 2.0 4.40
EAP2-40-* 10 40 540 800 35 1.379 27 1.064 51.5 2.029 570 22.458 Ø 3/8" 2.1 4.62
EAP2-65-* 15 65 340 510 40 1.576 30.5 1.202 57.5 2.266 581.5 22.911 Ø 3/8" 2.2 4.84
* = T for "Standard", TA for "Advance"
230VAC model Torque (Nm) Maximum speed
(rpm)
L Output Weight
min max 115VAC 230VAC mm " kg lb
EDP1.5-15-* 3 15 680 1010 491.5 19.3651 Hex 1/4" F 1.7 3.74
EDP2-24-* 5 24 940 1390 516.5 20.3501 Hex 1/4" F 1.8 3.96
EDP2-33-* 7 33 680 1010 508.5 20.0349 Ø 3/8" 1.85 4.07
EDP2-43-* 8 43 525 780 508.5 20.0349 Ø 3/8" 1.85 4.07
* = T for "Standard", TA for "Advance"
H
Ø47
(1.85")